FLEXLUX

Entbrace your Space

Torino sofa
Retail price list



Specifications of Torino Design elements

15 Combinations
16 Modular shapes
Available in fabric

How to design

1. Choose design 374
2. Choose combination
3. Choose fabric

Construction

Torino is the ultimate modern fashion statement. The Torino sofa
brings together elegant and geometric proportions with a deeply
inviting comfort. The oval and organic shapes offer multiple seating
options. Loose back cushions provide a modern look and feel, and

you can place the back cushions as you like.

Torino acts as the heart of any space while its modularity allows for its

user to tailor the design to their exact taste and space.

FLEXLUX reserves the right to modify or delete prices, products and product specifications without any prior notice. FLEXLUX has no liability for any
errors or omissions in the materials. All weights and measures shown are best approximations. Seams and stitching can vary from fabric to leather. FLEXLUX.COM



Torino sofa FLEXLUX

Emtbrace your Space

2.5 seater 3 seater 1 seater 1.5 seater + Chaiselong

Shown combination: 2521 Shown combination: 3221 Shown combination: 1111 Shown combination: 0011
Mirrored combination: 0021

Specifications Specifications Specifications Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm 186 x 102 x 85 Size (WxDxH) cm 217 x 102 x 85 Size (WxDxH) cm 92 x90 x 85 Size (WxDxH) cm 217 x 146 x 85
Number of collis 1 Number of collis 1 Number of collis 1 Number of collis 2

CBM collis 1.41 CBM collis 1.64 CBM collis 0.63 CBM collis 2.01
Weight of collis Weight of collis Weight of collis Weight of collis

Group Price Group Price Group Price Group Price

1 € 1.399,00 1 € 1.549,00 1 € 859,00 1 € 1.949,00
2 €1.429,00 2 € 1.579,00 2 € 879,00 2 € 1.979,00
3 € 1.489,00 3 € 1.639,00 3 € 909,00 3 € 2.049,00
4 € 1.589,00 4 € 1.759,00 4 € 979,00 4 €2.179,00
Omaha - Omaha - Omaha - Omaha -

Dakota - Dakota - Dakota - Dakota -

Savoy - Savoy - Savoy - Savoy -

Safari - Safari - Safari - Safari -

Nature - Nature - Nature - Nature -



Torino sofa

2.5 seater + Chaiselong

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm

Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

Shown combination: 0031
Mirrored combination: 0041

276 x 146 x 85
2

2.45

Price

€ 2.349,00
€ 2.389,00
€ 2.469,00

€2.629,00

3 seater + Chaiselong

Shown combination: 0051
Mirrored combination: 0061

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm

Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

307 x 146 x 85
2

2.68

Price

€ 2.499,00
€ 2.549,00
€ 2.629,00

€2.789,00

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm

Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

2.5 seater + Open end

Shown combination: 0071
Mirrored combination: 0081

265 x237 x85
3

3.05

Price

€3.109,00
€ 3.169,00
€ 3.279,00

€ 3.489,00

FLEXLUX

Emtbrace your Space

3 seater + Open end

Shown combination: 0091
Mirrored combination: 0101

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm

Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

296 x 237 x 85
3

3.28

Price

€ 3.269,00
€ 3.329,00
€ 3.439,00

€ 3.659,00



Torino sofa

2.5 seater + Chaiselong

Shown combination: 0111
Mirrored combination: 0121

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm 340 x 225 x 85
Number of collis 3

CBM collis 3.88

Weight of collis

Group Price

1 €3.419,00
2 €3.479,00
3 € 3.599,00
4 €3.839,00
Omaha -

Dakota -

Savoy -

Safari -

Nature -

Footrest

Shown combination: 1760

Specifications

Size (WxDxH) cm

Number of collis
CBM collis

Weight of collis

Group
1

2

3

4
Omaha
Dakota
Savoy
Safari

Nature

0

Price

€ 499,00
€ 509,00
€ 529,00

€ 579,00

Cushion

Shown combination: 0080

Specifications
Size (WxDxH) cm
Number of collis 0
CBM collis 0

Weight of collis

Group Price
1 €59,00
2 €59,00
3 €69,00
4 €79,00
Omaha -
Dakota -
Savoy -

Safari -
Nature -

FLEXLUX

Emtbrace your Space



